

MACC-37/16
CIS NO-201/16

Order dated 27.02.2019

Claimant files hazira.

Claimant is directed to fresh steps upon O.P.

To 07.05.2019 for fresh steps as last chance.

Sd/-

M.A.C.Tribunal

Judge 2nd Court, Tamluk