

MACC-37/16
CIS NO-201/16

Order dated 24.06.2019

Claimant files hazira.

S/R and A/D not yet received.

Claimant is directed to fresh step upon O.P.

To 26.08.2019 for fresh steps by claimant.

Sd/-
M.A.C.Tribunal
Judge 2nd Court,Tamluk